Mac 1 Mac 2 Mac 3

7:30 7:45 8:30
A-B C-D I-J
9:45 9:30 10:15
A-C B-D J-L
11:30 11:15 12:00
G-H E-F I-K
1:15 1:00 1:45
A-D L-M J-N
3:00 2:45 3:30
[-M K-L C-B
4:45 4:30 5:15
K-N E-G
6:30 6:15
E-H F-G

MacPherson Lowell

1000 Bridge ST

Southwell Chelmsford
99 Wotten Street

Douglas
8:00
5-6
9:45
5-7
11:30
6-10
1:15
6-8
3:00
5-9
4:45
OFF
6:30
2-4

Crane
7:30
7-8
g:j
F-H
11:00
OFF
1:15
1-2
3:00
7-10
4:45
2-3
6:30
1-3

River
8:00
9-10
9:45
M-N
11:30
8-9
1:15
3-4
3:00
1-4



TEAMS = 12s
A= Show
B= Rangers-Black
C=Team Boston
D= Raiders
E= CT Diamond Club
F= Middleboro Madness
G= NE Reign
H= RES Angels
I= Rangers Blue
J= Salem Blue Devils
K= Maine Thunder
L= Wachusett Stars Green
M= NE Storm
N= Rage

14s
1= Lake Region Chaos
2= East Coast Bandits
3= Blackstone Valley
4= Maine Thunder
5= Exeter Riptide
6= NE Storm White
7= Junior Swamp Bats
8= Wachusett Stars White
9= NE Storm Blue
10= Billerica



